
2016102 Western Province Mini 5
GS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA048663

TSA048290

Winelands

EDEN

[1] Leigh VAN ZYL

Patricia ESTERER 6-2, 6-3

3

4

TSA050160

TSA051280

WP

Winelands

Hailey TROUP

Wilmien VOS 6-3, 6-3

5

6

TSA048672

TSA048333

EDEN [3] Chandre BOSHOFF

Liebe BRAND 6-0, 6-1

7

8

TSA040738

TSA048486

WP

WP

Juliana BARRISH

Sharlene CHIGARIRO 6-3, 6-3

9

10

TSA051137

TSA048617

WinelandsJanke VILJOEN

Jade MURRAY Walkover

11

12

TSA061355

TSA048665

WP

Winelands

Sophia FULLER

[4] Jessica GREYVENSTEYN 6-0, 6-2

13

14

TSA050491

TSA048666

WP

WP

Maria VAN NIEKERK

Fleur FLORIN 6-2, 6-3

15

16

TSA051018

TSA040361

WP

EDEN

Francé ESTERHUYSE

[2] Heike JANSE VAN VUUREN 6-1, 6-2

[1] Leigh VAN ZYL

Wilmien VOS

6-1, 6-1

[3] Chandre BOSHOFF

Sharlene CHIGARIRO

6-0, 6-0

Janke VILJOEN

[4] Jessica GREYVENSTEYN

6-4, 7-5

Maria VAN NIEKERK

[2] Heike JANSE VAN VUUREN

6-1, 6-0

[1] Leigh VAN ZYL

[3] Chandre BOSHOFF

4-6, 6-1, 6-3

[4] Jessica GREYVENSTEYN

[2] Heike JANSE VAN VUUREN

6-2, 6-4

[1] Leigh VAN ZYL

[2] Heike JANSE VAN VUUREN

6-3, 6-3

[2] Heike JANSE VAN VUUREN

[3] Chandre BOSHOFF

[4] Jessica GREYVENSTEYN 6-0, 6-1

Position 3-4

[3] Chandre BOSHOFF

Wilmien VOS

Sharlene CHIGARIRO 6-4, 6-3

Janke VILJOEN

Maria VAN NIEKERK 6-3, 6-2

Wilmien VOS

Janke VILJOEN

6-1, 6-1

Position 5-8

Janke VILJOEN

Sharlene CHIGARIRO

Maria VAN NIEKERK 6-1, 6-3

Position 7-8

Sharlene CHIGARIRO

Patricia ESTERER

Hailey TROUP 1-6, 6-3, 10-8

Liebe BRAND

Juliana BARRISH 6-4, 6-4

E3

BYE

Sophia FULLER

Fleur FLORIN

Francé ESTERHUYSE Walkover

Patricia ESTERER

Liebe BRAND

3-6, 6-3, 10-5

Sophia FULLER

Francé ESTERHUYSE

6-0, 6-1

Patricia ESTERER

Francé ESTERHUYSE

6-4, 6-3

Position 9-16

Patricia ESTERER



Liebe BRAND

Sophia FULLER Walkover

Position 11-12

Sophia FULLER

Hailey TROUP

Juliana BARRISH 6-0, 6-1

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

Hailey TROUP

BYE

Position 13-16

Hailey TROUP

H1

Juliana BARRISH

BYE

Position 15-16

Juliana BARRISH
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